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Table
B.

Table
showing

Details
of
the

Expenditure
of

each
Prison

for
the

Financial
Year

ended
31st

March,
1919.

Addington.
Auckland.

Invercargill.
Kaingaroa.

Lyttelton.
Napier.

Plymouth
Paparua.

Roto-aira.
!

Waikeria.
Wellington.

Police
and Minor Gaols.

GeneralCharges.
Total.

I

56-05
33-79

15-500-96

I
Males Both

sexes
j

49-16 49-16
218-04 I5-2I 233-25218-04 1521

140-32001140-32o-oi

56-
0
5 56-05

42-62
I

108-46
41-02

II6-92
126-18I2-IO

25-59 1-50

••

924-4978-94

—-

—I

49-16
233-25

140-33
56-05
33-79
16-46

42-62
108-46

41-02
116-92
138-28

27-09
--

1,003-43

Expenditure.

.

Salaries,
war

bonus,
and
allowances
(including

uniforms) Qothing,
bedding,
&c.

Fuel,
light,
and
water

Medicines,
medical
comforts,
and
hospital
charges

Rations Tobacco Tools
and
materials
for
prison
labour

and
expenses

prison
works,
&c.

Materials
and

expensesconnected
with

brick-

makingExpenses
connected
with
prison
farms

Expenses
connected
with

tree-planting
camps

..
Gratuities
to

prisoners
on

discharge

Payments
to

prisoners
under
the

Crimes
Amend-

ment
Act

....■.

Travelling-expenses,
&c...

..

Administration
of
Crimes

Amendment
and
First

Offenders'
Probation

Acts

Compassionate
allowances
to
widows
of

deceased

officers
...... Miscellaneous

expenditure

£ 7° 221 70 544 3 4
r
75 112 76

10,179972 1,296 3,180 260 619 224 525 613 '485

£

\

5,093 202
1

372 14
I

2,390 28
j

93 2,246 "48 529 535 246

£ 1,117 120 45 32
1,

°33 14 32 43 235 5 "s
4

£ 1,961614 19367 313 J
7 8

£ i,i49 10 97 235 4 3

£ 1,6553° 158
1

36 57128 29

4,248 545 233 51 1,40980 615 '2,134
£!,534 29 60 838 45 58

£ 4,024 102 149 40 2,181 51 226
2
2
32■

£7,698 335 740 205 2,260 50 452 64

£ 1,707 23 254 40 1,1004 6

£3,169 3,213 40 219 1,124 60 5846

£44,699 6,265 3,858 741 '6,473 1,698 2,186 1,1536,734 1,766608
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••

7

19

37

1,
203 25

••

64

86

10

.

18 116

577
:

383

92 290

2578

5 34

6
I

108

142302

59

524

2,137 3,389

T

6

630

644

1

"98

39

79

194

236

303

410 497

410 2,563

150

76

Totals Less
credits

(including
transfers
from

other
Departments)

2,440 80
;

18,520 2,096
[

i,796 4,845
3.284 2,914
3,626
1,598

2,719
9990

1

,.___

!

3.284

4.083
10,271

13,728
3,279
9,99o
95.324

2,914

526

127

761

2,725
1,609
2,197
1,620

50

2,104
21,054

„..
j_

.__

1

Net
total
expenditure

2

,360
16,42416,424

6,95i6,951

37°370

3,
IO
°

—■-i— 1.471
1,958
1

7,265
2,474

8,074
12,I08

3,229
7,886
73,671
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